
Criterio Nombre Empresa Nombre Granja Población Província

1a cat LDCB INTIA Mikel Irigoien Irazoki Etxalar Navarra

1a cat LDCB INTIA Luis Albéniz Etxeverria Iruñuela Navarra

1a cat LDCB INTIA Ma Josefa Telletxea Gortari   Lekaroz Navarra

1a cat LDCB INTIA Angel Mari Nuñez Seguin Lezaun Navarra

1a cat LDCB Piensos Picart, S.A. Granja Can Solà Vell Llinars del Vallès Barcelona

1a cat LDCB INTIA SC Corres Fernandez J. Ramon y Morcillo Martinez Fca. Torralba del Rio Navarra

1a cat LDCB INTIA Mari Mar Fernandez Torralba del Rio Navara

1a cat LDCB INTIA Maria Sansiñena Suhas Zugarramurdi Navarra

1a cat PN Coren María Isabel Coello Francisco Allariz Ourense

1a cat PN INTIA S.C. Maritorena-Echenique Berroeta Navarra

1a cat PN Can Ballau SCP (Pinsos Sant Antoni) Can Ballau Corts Girona

1a cat PN INTIA Isidro Bazterrica Mutuberria Ituren Navarra

1a cat PN INTIA Angel Mari Nuñez Seguin Lezaun Navarra

1a cat PN Piensos Picart, S.A. Granja Can Solà Vell Llinars del Vallès Barcelona

1a cat PN Coren Manuel Nogueira Vázquez Maside Ourense

1a cat PN Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. El Castell Sant Pere de Torelló Barcelona

1a cat PN Ramaderia Santa Maria de Besora SL Mas Rosell Santa Maria de Besora Barcelona

1a cat PN Coren ADM 706 - Ma. Carmen Brandín Sotelo Sarreaus Ourense

1a cat PN Grupo Nanta - Ingafood Juan José Sisamon Tierga Zaragoza

1a cat TP Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Explotación porcina Rigüela S.L. Caspe Zaragoza

1a cat TP Can Ballau SCP (Pinsos Sant Antoni) Can Ballau Corts Girona

1a cat TP INTIA Vicente Mendiburu Mendiburu Elizondo Navarra

1a cat TP INTIA Luis Albéniz Etxeverria Iruñuela Navarra

1a cat TP INTIA S.C. Granja Diez de Ulzurrun.-Ochandorena Lezaun Navarra

1a cat TP INTIA Angel Mari Nuñez Seguin Lezaun Navarra

1a cat TP Coren Manuel Nogueira Vázquez Maside Ourense

1a cat TP INTIA M. Isabel Bengoetxea Ibarrola Urdazubi/Urdax Navarra

1a cat TP INTIA José Joaquín Elorga Galainena Urdazubi/Urdax Navarra
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2a cat LDCB Granja Jisal SCP Granja Jisal Albornos Ávila

2a cat LDCB La Farigoleta SCP Granja La Farigoleta Calldetenes Barcelona

2a cat LDCB Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Vallespí Antolín, S.C. Fabara Zaragoza

2a cat LDCB José Manuel Rodríguez e Hijos, SL Granja Toledano La Pueblanueva Toledo

2a cat LDCB Cobadu Integración Matilla Matilla La Seca Zamora

2a cat LDCB Agroalimentaria Porcina, S.A. Agropecuaria Fumanal Rañin Huesca

2a cat LDCB Nudesa Expocutrin San Félix de Sales-Vedra A Coruña

2a cat LDCB Ramadera Sant Andreu, S.L. Granja Bartomeus Torrelles de Foix Barcelona

2a cat PN Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja Tonijan Arbúcies Girona

2a cat PN Prosepor, SA - NANTA CidPorc Bernuy de Coca Segovia

2a cat PN José Manuel Rodríguez e Hijos, SL Granja Toledano La Pueblanueva Toledo

2a cat PN Cobadu Integración Matilla Matilla La Seca Zamora

2a cat PN Granges La Vernera SL Vernera Sant Boi de Lluçanès Barcelona

2a cat PN Germans Ribes Baratas, SL Germans Ribes Sarroca de Lleida Lleida

2a cat PN Ganados Borderas Ganados Borderas Senegüé Huesca

2a cat PN Mazana Piensos Compuestos Tozubi Ubiergo Huesca

2a cat TP Coren José Luis Castro Amoeiro Ourense

2a cat TP Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Vallespí Antolín, S.C. Fabara Zaragoza

2a cat TP José Manuel Rodríguez e Hijos, SL Granja Toledano La Pueblanueva Toledo

2a cat TP Cobadu Integración Matilla Matilla La Seca Zamora

2a cat TP Gepesa - Vall Companys Grup Granja Casamitjana Moià Barcelona

2a cat TP Nudesa Expocutrin San Félix de Sales-Vedra A Coruña

2a cat TP Josep Puigdollers i familia. Grup Gepork Cabana Negra Solsona Lleida

2a cat TP Mazana Piensos Compuestos Tozubi Ubiergo Huesca

2a cat TP Josep Puigdollers i familia. Grup Gepork Mas Fàbregas Viladrau Girona

3a cat LDCB Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Gallinat e Hijos, S.L. Fabara Zaragoza

3a cat LDCB Cooperativa d'Ivars d'Urgell Granja Colau Ivars d'Urgell Lleida

3a cat LDCB Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Explot. Agropecuarias Lorcel, SL La Codoñera Teruel

3a cat LDCB Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja El Serrat Sant Boi de Lluçanès Barcelona

3a cat LDCB Granja Molist, SL Granja Molist-Can Toi Sant Martí Sescorts Barcelona

3a cat LDCB Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Espadaler Sant Quirze de Besora Barcelona

3a cat LDCB Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja Castellets Taradell Barcelona

3a cat LDCB Cuarte,S.L. Lomas Tajadas Tauste Zaragoza
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3a cat PN Grupo Nanta - Ingafood Urba Ganadera Carcastillo Navarra

3a cat PN Cuarte,S.L. Briz-2 Cariñena Zaragoza

3a cat PN Cincaporc Minchavaques, S.L. Fabara Zaragoza

3a cat PN Mazana Piensos Compuestos La Puebla - Agropecuaria del Isábena La Puebla de Castro Huesca

3a cat PN Mazana Piensos Compuestos Sat Asgi Pompenillo Pompenillo Huesca

3a cat PN Granja Molist, SL Granja Molist-Can Toi Sant Martí Sescorts Barcelona

3a cat PN Carnes Binéfar, SA Carnes Binéfar Santalecina Huesca

3a cat PN Grupo Nanta - Ingafood Hermanos Usan Tauste Zaragoza

3a cat TP SAT 322 Hermanos Chico Granja Manaderos Aldeonte Segovia

3a cat TP Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Gallinat e Hijos, S.L. Fabara Zaragoza

3a cat TP Cuarte,S.L. La Frondosa Garrapinillos Zaragoza

3a cat TP Nudesa Nudesa Castro San Gregorio Gonzar O Pino A Coruña

3a cat TP Copiso El Fresno Pedrajas Soria

3a cat TP Vall Companys Grup José Pérez Sancho Santa Anastasia Zaragoza

3a cat TP Cuarte,S.L. Lomas Tajadas Tauste Zaragoza

3a cat TP Vall Companys Grup Puertolas Calvo Torres de Alcanadre Huesca

4a cat LDCB Alvima Porcino, SL Granja Alvima Porcino Alesanco La Rioja

4a cat LDCB Granja Daniel, S.L. Granja Daniel Avinyó Barcelona

4a cat LDCB Cuarte,S.L. San Antón Cariñena Zaragoza

4a cat LDCB Gepesa - Vall Companys Grup Agropecuària Sat Rafols Llorenç del Penedès Tarragona

4a cat LDCB Cuarte,S.L. Aisapor Magallón Zaragoza

4a cat LDCB Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Marganell Marganell Barcelona

4a cat LDCB Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Sant Martí Sant Martí de Centelles Barcelona

4a cat LDCB Granja Les Olives, SL Granja Vilamalla Vilamalla Girona

4a cat PN Granja Daniel, S.L. Granja Daniel Avinyó Barcelona

4a cat PN Cuarte,S.L. Briz-1 Cariñena Zaragoza

4a cat PN Cuarte,S.L. San Antón Cariñena Zaragoza

4a cat PN Cincaporc Cebonet Ganadera, SL Cofita Huesca

4a cat PN Mazana Piensos Compuestos Pilzán - Agropecuaria del Isábena Isábena Huesca

4a cat PN Cuarte,S.L. Aisapor Magallón Zaragoza

4a cat PN Cuarte,S.L. La Herrera Rueda de Jalón Zaragoza

4a cat PN Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Sant Martí Sant Martí de Centelles Barcelona
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4a cat TP Alvima Porcino, SL Granja Alvima Porcino Alesanco La Rioja

4a cat TP Granja Daniel, S.L. Granja Daniel Avinyó Barcelona

4a cat TP Mazana Piensos Compuestos Pilzán - Agropecuaria del Isábena Isábena Huesca

4a cat TP Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Marganell Marganell Barcelona

4a cat TP SAT 322 Hermanos Chico Hermanos Alonso Cano Navares de Ayuso Segovia

4a cat TP Grup Batallé Granja Quart Quart Girona

4a cat TP Quim Rovira Baucells Granja Solallong Sora Barcelona

4a cat TP Piensos Costa Gransabarca Tauste Zaragoza

4a cat TP Piensos Costa Val de Almeriz Tauste Zaragoza

5a cat LDCB Coren Gulfar A Peroxa Ourense

5a cat LDCB Piensos Costa Jumaporc 1 Albelda Huesca

5a cat LDCB Mazana Piensos Compuestos Porcino Remolins Alcarrás Lleida

5a cat LDCB Cuarte,S.L. Bolea Bolea Huesca

5a cat LDCB Granjas Mateo, S.L. Granja Monteblanco Boquiñeni Zaragoza

5a cat LDCB Piensos Costa Urieta Lázaro Lécera Zaragoza

5a cat LDCB Cuarte,S.L. San Pedro Plasencia de Jalón Zaragoza

5a cat LDCB Agroalimentaria Porcina, S.A. Valquerqus Ganadera Valcarca Huesca

5a cat PN Granja Los Alecos SL Barasoain Barasoain Navarra

5a cat PN Cincaporc Granja El Sas Candasnos Huesca

5a cat PN Mazana Piensos Compuestos Peculo - Agropecuaria del Isábena Capella Huesca

5a cat PN Mazana Piensos Compuestos Agropecuaria el Tormillo Castelflorite Huesca

5a cat PN Piensos Costa Porcino Campo Real Castiliscar Zaragoza

5a cat PN ICPOR Porgaor Langa de Duero Soria

5a cat PN Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Llagostera Llagostera Girona

5a cat PN Cuarte,S.L. San Pedro Plasencia de Jalón Zaragoza

5a cat PN Cincaporc Agroebre Vilanova de la Sal Lleida

5a cat TP Coren Gulfar A Peroxa Ourense

5a cat TP Afrivall - Vall Companys Grup Ingapor S.L. Bonete Albacete

5a cat TP Mazana Piensos Compuestos Peculo - Agropecuaria del Isábena Capella Huesca

5a cat TP Afrivall - Vall Companys Grup Pequechín S.L. Chinchilla de Montearagón Albacete

5a cat TP Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Granja Los Escobares Langa de Duero Soria

5a cat TP Grup Batallé Granja Sanglas San Cebrián de Castro Zamora

5a cat TP Piensos Costa Sierra de Luna 1 Sierra de Luna Zaragoza

5a cat TP Bifet Gracia, S.A. Granja Castillonroy Tamarite de Litera Huesca


